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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

Event 1  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Willbanks, Peyton         12 Liberty High School     4:57.4   15:23.94    1
  2 Enicks, Keagan            12 Blue Springs            4:59.5   15:30.36    2
  3 Voelker, Gabriel          10 Raymore-Pecu            5:00.8   15:34.36    3
  4 Nicholson, Connor         11 Liberty High School     5:00.8   15:34.56    4
  5 Garrett, Thomas           10 Park Hill So            5:03.1   15:41.69    5
  6 Younger, Carter           11 Raymore-Pecu            5:05.2   15:47.95    6
  7 Kleinhen, Collin          12 Liberty North           5:05.2   15:48.02    7
  8 Kleinhen, Kaden           12 Liberty North           5:06.4   15:51.82    8
  9 Nziramasanga, Isheanesu   10 Liberty North           5:08.2   15:57.56    9
 10 Yeates, Todd              11 Liberty High School     5:08.6   15:58.59   10
 11 DeLeeuw, Hunter           11 Lee's Summit            5:11.5   16:07.72   11
 12 Carr, Derebe              11 Lee's Summit            5:12.5   16:10.76   12
 13 Cleary, Patrick           11 Liberty High School     5:12.5   16:10.93   13
 14 Benton, Caleb             12 LS West                 5:13.6   16:14.27   14
 15 Clippard, Tanner          12 Park Hill So            5:13.8   16:14.81   15
 16 Forquer, Sean             12 Liberty North           5:14.0   16:15.35   16
 17 Horton, Jake              10 Lee's Summit            5:14.1   16:15.78   17
 18 Techau, Ryan              12 Lee's Summit            5:14.2   16:15.90   18
 19 Kemper, Andres            12 Raymore-Pecu            5:14.3   16:16.29   19
 20 Haines, Kendrick          10 Blue Sprng Sth          5:15.5   16:20.13   20
 21 McKenna, Colin            10 Liberty High School     5:17.0   16:24.65   21
 22 Miller, Aizak             10 Blue Sprng Sth          5:17.7   16:26.84   22
 23 Johnson, Asa              11 LS North                5:17.9   16:27.62   23
 24 Davis, Chase              11 Raymore-Pecu            5:18.2   16:28.47   24
 25 Deain, Kaden              11 LS West                 5:19.1   16:31.17   25
 26 Lewczyk, Kevin            10 Liberty North           5:20.2   16:34.69   26
 27 Scalfaro, Caden           10 Blue Sprng Sth          5:20.9   16:36.91   27
 28 Johnston, Jakob           11 Park Hill Hi            5:22.3   16:41.30   28
 29 Bardwell, Jaise           12 Blue Springs            5:23.1   16:43.82   29
 30 Wilde, Sage               12 Liberty North           5:23.7   16:45.51   30
 31 Long, Boston              11 Staley High School      5:24.2   16:47.07   31
 32 Curp, Gavin               12 Blue Springs            5:24.4   16:47.89   32
 33 Wegleitner, Landon        10 LS West                 5:24.8   16:48.87   33
 34 Haley, Jack               11 LS West                 5:25.2   16:50.29   34
 35 Dreher, Otto              12 Blue Sprng Sth          5:25.5   16:51.18   35
 36 Wolf, Conner              10 LS North                5:25.7   16:51.68   36
 37 Norman, Jack              11 LS North                5:25.7   16:51.82   37
 38 Morrill, Jacob            11 Lee's Summit            5:25.9   16:52.33   38
 39 Windmeyer, Grant          10 Park Hill So            5:26.8   16:55.28   39
 40 Irlbeck, Brody            11 Staley High School      5:27.5   16:57.26   40
 41 Williams, Parker           9 LS West                 5:29.2   17:02.76   41
 42 Moore, Rusty              12 Raymore-Pecu            5:32.9   17:14.14   42
 43 Crockett, Carson          10 Staley High School      5:33.1   17:14.64   43
 44 Huff, Hudson              11 Park Hill Hi            5:34.4   17:18.66   44
 45 Smith, Elijah             10 Raymore-Pecu            5:36.7   17:25.89   45
 46 Buschschulte, Nick        12 Staley High School      5:36.9   17:26.50   46
 47 Keaveney, Colin           11 Staley High School      5:37.7   17:29.09   47
 48 Kurbin, Raef              12 Staley High School      5:37.9   17:29.72   48
 49 Pittmon, Quentin          12 LS West                 5:39.2   17:33.87   49
 50 Davis, Bradley            12 LS North                5:39.3   17:33.94   50
 51 Hardy, Colton              9 Park Hill Hi            5:40.4   17:37.59   51
 52 Voigt, Nolan              10 Blue Sprng Sth          5:40.6   17:38.07   52



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:26 AM  10/14/2023  Page 2

2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 1  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

 53 Cherney, Nick             12 Lee's Summit            5:40.7   17:38.35   53
 54 Grist, John               10 Lee's Summit            5:41.2   17:39.85   54
 55 Sarnell, Zachary          11 Staley High School      5:41.3   17:40.14   55
 56 Meyer, David              10 Park Hill So            5:41.8   17:41.76   56
 57 Olson, Aidan              11 Blue Sprng Sth          5:42.3   17:43.20   57
 58 Haley, Ryan                9 LS West                 5:42.5   17:44.12   58
 59 Morris, Wesley             9 Blue Sprng Sth          5:42.7   17:44.71   59
 60 Prins, Jarrett            12 Blue Springs            5:48.0   18:01.09   60
 61 Worth, Henry              10 Park Hill So            5:48.7   18:03.32   61
 62 Yager, Benedict           11 Park Hill So            5:52.0   18:13.58   62
 63 McWhorter, Evan           12 Liberty High School     5:54.5   18:21.37   63
 64 Daniels, Neil             10 LS North                5:57.0   18:29.09   64
 65 Hunziker, Ethan           10 Raymore-Pecu            6:00.3   18:39.14   65
 66 Daniels, Landon           10 LS North                6:02.2   18:45.27   66
 67 Jennings, Tristan         12 Park Hill Hi            6:02.6   18:46.54   67
 68 Lyon, Jakob                9 Blue Springs            6:04.8   18:53.21   68
 69 Light, Judah              10 LS North                6:05.5   18:55.44   69
 70 Redding, Brady             9 Blue Springs            6:06.5   18:58.68   70
 71 Chen, Nathan              11 Park Hill Hi            6:07.7   19:02.18   71
 72 Kelly, Andrew              9 Blue Springs            6:08.5   19:04.90   72
 73 Jackman, Noah              9 Park Hill Hi            6:23.8   19:52.36   73

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Liberty High School          49    1    4   10   13   21   63
      Total Time:  1:19:32.67
         Average:    15:54.54
   2 Liberty North High School    66    7    8    9   16   26   30
      Total Time:  1:20:27.44
         Average:    16:05.49
   3 Raymore-Peculiar High Sch    94    3    6   19   24   42   45   65
      Total Time:  1:21:21.21
         Average:    16:16.25
   4 Lee's Summit High School     96   11   12   17   18   38   53   54
      Total Time:  1:21:42.49
         Average:    16:20.50
   5 Lee's Summit West High Sc   147   14   25   33   34   41   49   58
      Total Time:  1:23:27.36
         Average:    16:41.48
   6 Blue Springs South High S   156   20   22   27   35   52   57   59
      Total Time:  1:23:53.13
         Average:    16:46.63
   7 Park Hill South High Scho   176    5   15   39   56   61   62
      Total Time:  1:24:36.86
         Average:    16:55.38
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 1  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

   8 Blue Springs High School    191    2   29   32   60   68   70   72
      Total Time:  1:25:56.37
         Average:    17:11.28
   9 Staley High School          207   31   40   43   46   47   48   55
      Total Time:  1:25:54.56
         Average:    17:10.92
  10 Lee's Summit North High S   210   23   36   37   50   64   66   69
      Total Time:  1:26:14.15
         Average:    17:14.83
  11 Park Hill High School       261   28   44   51   67   71   73
      Total Time:  1:29:26.27
         Average:    17:53.26
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

Event 1  Boys 5000 Meter Run Gold Conference
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Men Gold Conference
  1 Enicks, Keagan            12 Blue Springs            4:59.5   15:30.36    1
  2 Voelker, Gabriel          10 Raymore-Pecu            5:00.8   15:34.36    2
  3 Younger, Carter           11 Raymore-Pecu            5:05.2   15:47.95    3
  4 Kleinhen, Collin          12 Liberty North           5:05.2   15:48.02    4
  5 Kleinhen, Kaden           12 Liberty North           5:06.4   15:51.82    5
  6 Nziramasanga, Isheanesu   10 Liberty North           5:08.2   15:57.56    6
  7 Benton, Caleb             12 LS West                 5:13.6   16:14.27    7
  8 Forquer, Sean             12 Liberty North           5:14.0   16:15.35    8
  9 Kemper, Andres            12 Raymore-Pecu            5:14.3   16:16.29    9
 10 Haines, Kendrick          10 Blue Sprng Sth          5:15.5   16:20.13   10
 11 Miller, Aizak             10 Blue Sprng Sth          5:17.7   16:26.84   11
 12 Davis, Chase              11 Raymore-Pecu            5:18.2   16:28.47   12
 13 Deain, Kaden              11 LS West                 5:19.1   16:31.17   13
 14 Lewczyk, Kevin            10 Liberty North           5:20.2   16:34.69   14
 15 Scalfaro, Caden           10 Blue Sprng Sth          5:20.9   16:36.91   15
 16 Bardwell, Jaise           12 Blue Springs            5:23.1   16:43.82   16
 17 Wilde, Sage               12 Liberty North           5:23.7   16:45.51   17
 18 Curp, Gavin               12 Blue Springs            5:24.4   16:47.89   18
 19 Wegleitner, Landon        10 LS West                 5:24.8   16:48.87   19
 20 Haley, Jack               11 LS West                 5:25.2   16:50.29   20
 21 Dreher, Otto              12 Blue Sprng Sth          5:25.5   16:51.18   21
 22 Williams, Parker           9 LS West                 5:29.2   17:02.76   22
 23 Moore, Rusty              12 Raymore-Pecu            5:32.9   17:14.14   23
 24 Smith, Elijah             10 Raymore-Pecu            5:36.7   17:25.89   24
 25 Pittmon, Quentin          12 LS West                 5:39.2   17:33.87   25
 26 Voigt, Nolan              10 Blue Sprng Sth          5:40.6   17:38.07   26
 27 Olson, Aidan              11 Blue Sprng Sth          5:42.3   17:43.20   27
 28 Haley, Ryan                9 LS West                 5:42.5   17:44.12   28
 29 Morris, Wesley             9 Blue Sprng Sth          5:42.7   17:44.71   29
 30 Prins, Jarrett            12 Blue Springs            5:48.0   18:01.09   30
 31 Hunziker, Ethan           10 Raymore-Pecu            6:00.3   18:39.14   31
 32 Lyon, Jakob                9 Blue Springs            6:04.8   18:53.21   32
 33 Redding, Brady             9 Blue Springs            6:06.5   18:58.68   33
 34 Kelly, Andrew              9 Blue Springs            6:08.5   19:04.90   34

Event 1  Boys 5000 Meter Run Silver Conference
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Men Silver Conference
  1 Willbanks, Peyton         12 Liberty High School     4:57.4   15:23.94    1
  2 Nicholson, Connor         11 Liberty High School     5:00.8   15:34.56    2
  3 Garrett, Thomas           10 Park Hill So            5:03.1   15:41.69    3
  4 Yeates, Todd              11 Liberty High School     5:08.6   15:58.59    4
  5 DeLeeuw, Hunter           11 Lee's Summit            5:11.5   16:07.72    5
  6 Carr, Derebe              11 Lee's Summit            5:12.5   16:10.76    6
  7 Cleary, Patrick           11 Liberty High School     5:12.5   16:10.93    7
  8 Clippard, Tanner          12 Park Hill So            5:13.8   16:14.81    8
  9 Horton, Jake              10 Lee's Summit            5:14.1   16:15.78    9
 10 Techau, Ryan              12 Lee's Summit            5:14.2   16:15.90   10
 11 McKenna, Colin            10 Liberty High School     5:17.0   16:24.65   11
 12 Johnson, Asa              11 LS North                5:17.9   16:27.62   12
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 1  Boys 5000 Meter Run Silver Conference

 13 Johnston, Jakob           11 Park Hill Hi            5:22.3   16:41.30   13
 14 Long, Boston              11 Staley High School      5:24.2   16:47.07   14
 15 Wolf, Conner              10 LS North                5:25.7   16:51.68   15
 16 Norman, Jack              11 LS North                5:25.7   16:51.82   16
 17 Morrill, Jacob            11 Lee's Summit            5:25.9   16:52.33   17
 18 Windmeyer, Grant          10 Park Hill So            5:26.8   16:55.28   18
 19 Irlbeck, Brody            11 Staley High School      5:27.5   16:57.26   19
 20 Crockett, Carson          10 Staley High School      5:33.1   17:14.64   20
 21 Huff, Hudson              11 Park Hill Hi            5:34.4   17:18.66   21
 22 Buschschulte, Nick        12 Staley High School      5:36.9   17:26.50   22
 23 Keaveney, Colin           11 Staley High School      5:37.7   17:29.09   23
 24 Kurbin, Raef              12 Staley High School      5:37.9   17:29.72   24
 25 Davis, Bradley            12 LS North                5:39.3   17:33.94   25
 26 Hardy, Colton              9 Park Hill Hi            5:40.4   17:37.59   26
 27 Cherney, Nick             12 Lee's Summit            5:40.7   17:38.35   27
 28 Grist, John               10 Lee's Summit            5:41.2   17:39.85   28
 29 Sarnell, Zachary          11 Staley High School      5:41.3   17:40.14   29
 30 Meyer, David              10 Park Hill So            5:41.8   17:41.76   30
 31 Worth, Henry              10 Park Hill So            5:48.7   18:03.32   31
 32 Yager, Benedict           11 Park Hill So            5:52.0   18:13.58   32
 33 McWhorter, Evan           12 Liberty High School     5:54.5   18:21.37   33
 34 Daniels, Neil             10 LS North                5:57.0   18:29.09   34
 35 Daniels, Landon           10 LS North                6:02.2   18:45.27   35
 36 Jennings, Tristan         12 Park Hill Hi            6:02.6   18:46.54   36
 37 Light, Judah              10 LS North                6:05.5   18:55.44   37
 38 Chen, Nathan              11 Park Hill Hi            6:07.7   19:02.18   38
 39 Jackman, Noah              9 Park Hill Hi            6:23.8   19:52.36   39

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men Gold Conference
   1 Liberty North High School    37    4    5    6    8   14   17
      Total Time:  1:20:27.44
         Average:    16:05.49
   2 Raymore-Peculiar High Sch    49    2    3    9   12   23   24   31
      Total Time:  1:21:21.21
         Average:    16:16.25
   3 Lee's Summit West High Sc    81    7   13   19   20   22   25   28
      Total Time:  1:23:27.36
         Average:    16:41.48
   4 Blue Springs South High S    83   10   11   15   21   26   27   29
      Total Time:  1:23:53.13
         Average:    16:46.63
   5 Blue Springs High School     97    1   16   18   30   32   33   34
      Total Time:  1:25:56.37
         Average:    17:11.28
Results - Men Silver Conference
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 1  Boys 5000 Meter Run Silver Conference

   1 Liberty High School          25    1    2    4    7   11   33
      Total Time:  1:19:32.67
         Average:    15:54.54
   2 Lee's Summit High School     47    5    6    9   10   17   27   28
      Total Time:  1:21:42.49
         Average:    16:20.50
   3 Park Hill South High Scho    90    3    8   18   30   31   32
      Total Time:  1:24:36.86
         Average:    16:55.38
   4 Staley High School           98   14   19   20   22   23   24   29
      Total Time:  1:25:54.56
         Average:    17:10.92
   5 Lee's Summit North High S   102   12   15   16   25   34   35   37
      Total Time:  1:26:14.15
         Average:    17:14.83
   6 Park Hill High School       134   13   21   26   36   38   39
      Total Time:  1:29:26.27
         Average:    17:53.26
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Smith, Ashlyn             12 Raymore-Pecu            5:48.9   18:03.71    1
  2 York, Maya                12 Raymore-Pecu            5:54.7   18:21.92    2
  3 Rew, Ella                 11 Blue Sprng Sth          5:55.1   18:22.97    3
  4 Brackenbury, Abigail      12 Blue Springs            6:01.1   18:41.85    4
  5 Allen, Emmerson           12 Blue Sprng Sth          6:02.3   18:45.51    5
  6 Wahrenbrock, Ashlyn       10 Blue Sprng Sth          6:03.5   18:49.29    6
  7 Brown, Ella               11 Liberty High School     6:05.3   18:54.83    7
  8 Grosdidier, Cambell       11 Liberty High School     6:07.6   19:02.05    8
  9 Fotiades, Faith           12 Blue Springs            6:10.6   19:11.17    9
 10 Conklin, Madilynn         10 Park Hill So            6:11.6   19:14.36   10
 11 Timba, Charlotte          11 Liberty High School     6:16.6   19:29.82   11
 12 Barker, Ellie             12 Raymore-Pecu            6:16.7   19:30.14   12
 13 Gerdes, Natalie           12 Park Hill Hi            6:16.9   19:30.97   13
 14 Puszczak, Melania         10 Park Hill So            6:17.3   19:32.20   14
 15 Hurt, Lily                 9 Liberty High School     6:18.4   19:35.66   15
 16 Power, Ava                12 Blue Springs            6:18.5   19:35.87   16
 17 Halferty, Kenley          10 Lee's Summit            6:19.0   19:37.37   17
 18 Stuart, Paige             11 Blue Springs            6:19.3   19:38.42   18
 19 Cross, Madison            11 LS West                 6:19.5   19:38.91   19
 20 Chatfield, Isabel         12 Raymore-Pecu            6:21.8   19:46.07   20
 21 Hays, Molly               10 Blue Sprng Sth          6:22.4   19:47.88   21
 22 Haines, Caroline          12 Blue Sprng Sth          6:24.0   19:52.90   22
 23 Phillips, Reagan          12 Liberty High School     6:30.0   20:11.59   23
 24 Garlich, Eva              10 LS West                 6:30.4   20:12.74   24
 25 Tiesing, Harper            9 Liberty North           6:32.7   20:20.02   25
 26 Cronk, Grace               9 LS North                6:33.0   20:20.95   26
 27 Posson, Paige              9 Lee's Summit            6:33.5   20:22.50   27
 28 Roberts, Marissa          12 Liberty North           6:33.7   20:23.15   28
 29 Richter, Audrey           10 Staley High School      6:34.7   20:26.16   29
 30 Ruhl, Anaya                9 LS North                6:35.6   20:28.87   30
 31 Sheldon, Nicholina         9 Raymore-Pecu            6:37.7   20:35.56   31
 32 Oshel, Riley              12 Liberty North           6:39.1   20:39.90   32
 33 Gutierrez, Nataly         12 Blue Sprng Sth          6:41.1   20:46.15   33
 34 Grow, Allyson             12 Liberty North           6:43.3   20:52.81   34
 35 Hernandez, Jenna          11 Liberty High School     6:43.8   20:54.47   35
 36 Sundberg, Anna             9 Blue Sprng Sth          6:44.5   20:56.62   36
 37 Garcia, Andrea            11 Park Hill So            6:45.0   20:58.01   37
 38 Adair, Avery              12 Staley High School      6:45.7   21:00.21   38
 39 Surls, Marlie             10 Raymore-Pecu            6:48.4   21:08.77   39
 40 Kipper, Aubrey            11 Blue Springs            6:48.6   21:09.38   40
 41 Keith, Brooklyn           10 Blue Springs            6:48.8   21:10.11   41
 42 Witte, Caroline           11 Liberty North           6:49.5   21:12.04   42
 43 Calder, Victoria          12 Liberty North           6:49.8   21:13.15   43
 44 Brauer, Frieda            11 Raymore-Pecu            6:52.4   21:21.04   44
 45 Cannon, Reese             12 LS West                 6:53.6   21:24.95   45
 46 Harp, Daphne               9 LS West                 6:54.2   21:26.58   46
 47 Heintz, Ally              12 Staley High School      6:54.3   21:26.90   47
 48 Grine, Violet             10 LS West                 6:56.2   21:32.84   48
 49 Harper, Zyla              11 Lee's Summit            6:56.4   21:33.69   49
 50 McKenna, Avery            12 Staley High School      6:56.5   21:33.93   50
 51 Garciga, Janet            11 Lee's Summit            6:58.8   21:41.18   51
 52 Jones, Amaya               9 Lee's Summit            7:01.0   21:47.80   52
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity

 53 Flook, Zoe                10 Park Hill So            7:01.1   21:48.29   53
 54 Atkins, Reagan             9 Staley High School      7:01.8   21:50.39   54
 55 Keefe, Alice               9 Park Hill Hi            7:04.4   21:58.32   55
 56 Sallman, Audrey           11 Staley High School      7:04.7   21:59.48   56
 57 James, Mia                12 Park Hill So            7:06.9   22:06.07   57
 58 Moffitt, Addyson           9 Liberty High School     7:14.1   22:28.52   58
 59 Beel, Ryleigh             10 Blue Springs            7:15.0   22:31.44   59
 60 Sullivan, Ava             12 Park Hill Hi            7:16.6   22:36.45   60
 61 Sumler, Jayden            11 Lee's Summit            7:17.9   22:40.32   61
 62 Umstattd, Jordan          12 Park Hill Hi            7:18.4   22:41.81   62
 63 Nash, Delaney             11 Park Hill So            7:19.0   22:43.94   63
 64 Lepert, Meadow            12 LS North                7:20.2   22:47.46   64
 65 Brown, Juliana            10 LS West                 7:22.4   22:54.33   65
 66 Williams, Addy            10 Lee's Summit            7:22.9   22:55.76   66
 67 Mason, Norah              11 LS North                7:23.9   22:59.13   67
 68 Rust, Sophie              10 Staley High School      7:27.3   23:09.65   68
 69 Osterhaus, Sophia         10 Park Hill So            7:29.5   23:16.55   69
 70 Vaughn, Erin              12 LS North                7:33.0   23:27.19   70
 71 Chambers, Annie           10 Park Hill Hi            7:38.2   23:43.29   71
 72 Grothaus, Stella           9 Park Hill Hi            7:41.3   23:53.07   72
 73 Kastner, Reagan           11 Park Hill Hi            8:02.5   24:58.91   73
 74 Hale, Michelle            12 LS North                8:13.9   25:34.21   74

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Blue Springs South High S    57    3    5    6   21   22   33   36
      Total Time:  1:35:38.55
         Average:    19:07.71
   2 Liberty High School          64    7    8   11   15   23   35   58
      Total Time:  1:37:13.95
         Average:    19:26.79
   3 Raymore-Peculiar High Sch    66    1    2   12   20   31   39   44
      Total Time:  1:36:17.40
         Average:    19:15.48
   4 Blue Springs High School     87    4    9   16   18   40   41   59
      Total Time:  1:38:16.69
         Average:    19:39.34
   5 Liberty North High School   161   25   28   32   34   42   43
      Total Time:  1:43:27.92
         Average:    20:41.59
   6 Park Hill South High Scho   171   10   14   37   53   57   63   69
      Total Time:  1:43:38.93
         Average:    20:43.79
   7 Lee's Summit West High Sc   182   19   24   45   46   48   65
      Total Time:  1:44:16.02
         Average:    20:51.21
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity

   8 Lee's Summit High School    196   17   27   49   51   52   61   66
      Total Time:  1:45:02.54
         Average:    21:00.51
   9 Staley High School          218   29   38   47   50   54   56   68
      Total Time:  1:46:17.59
         Average:    21:15.52
  10 Lee's Summit North High S   257   26   30   64   67   70   74
      Total Time:  1:50:03.60
         Average:    22:00.72
  11 Park Hill High School       261   13   55   60   62   71   72   73
      Total Time:  1:50:30.84
         Average:    22:06.17
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

Event 2  Girls 5000 Meter Run Gold Conference
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Women Gold Conference
  1 Smith, Ashlyn             12 Raymore-Pecu            5:48.9   18:03.71    1
  2 York, Maya                12 Raymore-Pecu            5:54.7   18:21.92    2
  3 Rew, Ella                 11 Blue Sprng Sth          5:55.1   18:22.97    3
  4 Brackenbury, Abigail      12 Blue Springs            6:01.1   18:41.85    4
  5 Allen, Emmerson           12 Blue Sprng Sth          6:02.3   18:45.51    5
  6 Wahrenbrock, Ashlyn       10 Blue Sprng Sth          6:03.5   18:49.29    6
  7 Fotiades, Faith           12 Blue Springs            6:10.6   19:11.17    7
  8 Barker, Ellie             12 Raymore-Pecu            6:16.7   19:30.14    8
  9 Power, Ava                12 Blue Springs            6:18.5   19:35.87    9
 10 Stuart, Paige             11 Blue Springs            6:19.3   19:38.42   10
 11 Cross, Madison            11 LS West                 6:19.5   19:38.91   11
 12 Chatfield, Isabel         12 Raymore-Pecu            6:21.8   19:46.07   12
 13 Hays, Molly               10 Blue Sprng Sth          6:22.4   19:47.88   13
 14 Haines, Caroline          12 Blue Sprng Sth          6:24.0   19:52.90   14
 15 Garlich, Eva              10 LS West                 6:30.4   20:12.74   15
 16 Tiesing, Harper            9 Liberty North           6:32.7   20:20.02   16
 17 Roberts, Marissa          12 Liberty North           6:33.7   20:23.15   17
 18 Sheldon, Nicholina         9 Raymore-Pecu            6:37.7   20:35.56   18
 19 Oshel, Riley              12 Liberty North           6:39.1   20:39.90   19
 20 Gutierrez, Nataly         12 Blue Sprng Sth          6:41.1   20:46.15   20
 21 Grow, Allyson             12 Liberty North           6:43.3   20:52.81   21
 22 Sundberg, Anna             9 Blue Sprng Sth          6:44.5   20:56.62   22
 23 Surls, Marlie             10 Raymore-Pecu            6:48.4   21:08.77   23
 24 Kipper, Aubrey            11 Blue Springs            6:48.6   21:09.38   24
 25 Keith, Brooklyn           10 Blue Springs            6:48.8   21:10.11   25
 26 Witte, Caroline           11 Liberty North           6:49.5   21:12.04   26
 27 Calder, Victoria          12 Liberty North           6:49.8   21:13.15   27
 28 Brauer, Frieda            11 Raymore-Pecu            6:52.4   21:21.04   28
 29 Cannon, Reese             12 LS West                 6:53.6   21:24.95   29
 30 Harp, Daphne               9 LS West                 6:54.2   21:26.58   30
 31 Grine, Violet             10 LS West                 6:56.2   21:32.84   31
 32 Beel, Ryleigh             10 Blue Springs            7:15.0   22:31.44   32
 33 Brown, Juliana            10 LS West                 7:22.4   22:54.33   33

Event 2  Girls 5000 Meter Run Silver Conference
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Women Silver Conference
  1 Brown, Ella               11 Liberty High School     6:05.3   18:54.83    1
  2 Grosdidier, Cambell       11 Liberty High School     6:07.6   19:02.05    2
  3 Conklin, Madilynn         10 Park Hill So            6:11.6   19:14.36    3
  4 Timba, Charlotte          11 Liberty High School     6:16.6   19:29.82    4
  5 Gerdes, Natalie           12 Park Hill Hi            6:16.9   19:30.97    5
  6 Puszczak, Melania         10 Park Hill So            6:17.3   19:32.20    6
  7 Hurt, Lily                 9 Liberty High School     6:18.4   19:35.66    7
  8 Halferty, Kenley          10 Lee's Summit            6:19.0   19:37.37    8
  9 Phillips, Reagan          12 Liberty High School     6:30.0   20:11.59    9
 10 Cronk, Grace               9 LS North                6:33.0   20:20.95   10
 11 Posson, Paige              9 Lee's Summit            6:33.5   20:22.50   11
 12 Richter, Audrey           10 Staley High School      6:34.7   20:26.16   12
 13 Ruhl, Anaya                9 LS North                6:35.6   20:28.87   13
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 2  Girls 5000 Meter Run Silver Conference

 14 Hernandez, Jenna          11 Liberty High School     6:43.8   20:54.47   14
 15 Garcia, Andrea            11 Park Hill So            6:45.0   20:58.01   15
 16 Adair, Avery              12 Staley High School      6:45.7   21:00.21   16
 17 Heintz, Ally              12 Staley High School      6:54.3   21:26.90   17
 18 Harper, Zyla              11 Lee's Summit            6:56.4   21:33.69   18
 19 McKenna, Avery            12 Staley High School      6:56.5   21:33.93   19
 20 Garciga, Janet            11 Lee's Summit            6:58.8   21:41.18   20
 21 Jones, Amaya               9 Lee's Summit            7:01.0   21:47.80   21
 22 Flook, Zoe                10 Park Hill So            7:01.1   21:48.29   22
 23 Atkins, Reagan             9 Staley High School      7:01.8   21:50.39   23
 24 Keefe, Alice               9 Park Hill Hi            7:04.4   21:58.32   24
 25 Sallman, Audrey           11 Staley High School      7:04.7   21:59.48   25
 26 James, Mia                12 Park Hill So            7:06.9   22:06.07   26
 27 Moffitt, Addyson           9 Liberty High School     7:14.1   22:28.52   27
 28 Sullivan, Ava             12 Park Hill Hi            7:16.6   22:36.45   28
 29 Sumler, Jayden            11 Lee's Summit            7:17.9   22:40.32   29
 30 Umstattd, Jordan          12 Park Hill Hi            7:18.4   22:41.81   30
 31 Nash, Delaney             11 Park Hill So            7:19.0   22:43.94   31
 32 Lepert, Meadow            12 LS North                7:20.2   22:47.46   32
 33 Williams, Addy            10 Lee's Summit            7:22.9   22:55.76   33
 34 Mason, Norah              11 LS North                7:23.9   22:59.13   34
 35 Rust, Sophie              10 Staley High School      7:27.3   23:09.65   35
 36 Osterhaus, Sophia         10 Park Hill So            7:29.5   23:16.55   36
 37 Vaughn, Erin              12 LS North                7:33.0   23:27.19   37
 38 Chambers, Annie           10 Park Hill Hi            7:38.2   23:43.29   38
 39 Grothaus, Stella           9 Park Hill Hi            7:41.3   23:53.07   39
 40 Kastner, Reagan           11 Park Hill Hi            8:02.5   24:58.91   40
 41 Hale, Michelle            12 LS North                8:13.9   25:34.21   41

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women Gold Conference
   1 Blue Springs South High S    41    3    5    6   13   14   20   22
      Total Time:  1:35:38.55
         Average:    19:07.71
   2 Raymore-Peculiar High Sch    41    1    2    8   12   18   23   28
      Total Time:  1:36:17.40
         Average:    19:15.48
   3 Blue Springs High School     54    4    7    9   10   24   25   32
      Total Time:  1:38:16.69
         Average:    19:39.34
   4 Liberty North High School    99   16   17   19   21   26   27
      Total Time:  1:43:27.92
         Average:    20:41.59
   5 Lee's Summit West High Sc   116   11   15   29   30   31   33
      Total Time:  1:44:16.02
         Average:    20:51.21
Results - Women Silver Conference



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:57 AM  10/14/2023  Page 3

2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 2  Girls 5000 Meter Run Silver Conference

   1 Liberty High School          23    1    2    4    7    9   14   27
      Total Time:  1:37:13.95
         Average:    19:26.79
   2 Park Hill South High Scho    72    3    6   15   22   26   31   36
      Total Time:  1:43:38.93
         Average:    20:43.79
   3 Lee's Summit High School     78    8   11   18   20   21   29   33
      Total Time:  1:45:02.54
         Average:    21:00.51
   4 Staley High School           87   12   16   17   19   23   25   35
      Total Time:  1:46:17.59
         Average:    21:15.52
   5 Park Hill High School       125    5   24   28   30   38   39   40
      Total Time:  1:50:30.84
         Average:    22:06.17
   6 Lee's Summit North High S   126   10   13   32   34   37   41
      Total Time:  1:50:03.60
         Average:    22:00.72
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC JV
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Hicks, Jaeger             11 Liberty High School     5:26.4   16:53.81    1
  2 Moore, Kellen             10 LS West                 5:30.5   17:06.83    2
  3 Dermody, Gannon           11 Liberty High School     5:30.9   17:07.93    3
  4 Gray, John                 9 Liberty North           5:41.4   17:40.66    4
  5 Turnbough, John            9 Blue Sprng Sth          5:46.0   17:54.74    5
  6 McDonald, Parker          10 Liberty North           5:46.3   17:55.76    6
  7 Haberlach, Nathaniel       9 Liberty North           5:46.5   17:56.44    7
  8 Evans, Gavin               9 Lee's Summit            5:46.6   17:56.80    8
  9 Irving, Seth               9 Park Hill So            5:47.5   17:59.64    9
 10 Ketter, Simon             10 Park Hill So            5:48.1   18:01.50   10
 11 Trammell, Benjamin        11 Liberty High School     5:48.4   18:02.40   11
 12 Brady, Thomas             11 Staley High School      5:48.6   18:03.05   12
 13 Sisk, Tye                 11 Lee's Summit            5:48.9   18:03.81   13
 14 Landgraf, Gage             9 Blue Sprng Sth          5:49.3   18:04.99   14
 15 Peek, Jackson             10 Raymore-Pecu            5:49.3   18:05.18   15
 16 Cowan, Roman              10 Park Hill So            5:49.4   18:05.42   16
 17 Hilzinger, Zachary        11 Park Hill So            5:49.5   18:05.62   17
 18 Regehr, Josiah            10 LS West                 5:51.7   18:12.61   18
 19 McCrea, Jack               9 LS West                 5:52.2   18:14.11   19
 20 Brogan, Benjamin          12 Park Hill So            5:52.7   18:15.71   20
 21 Boyce, Miles              12 Staley High School      5:53.2   18:17.34   21
 22 O'Dell, Maclan             9 Liberty High School     5:53.8   18:19.16   22
 23 O'Brien, Justin           11 Park Hill So            5:54.5   18:21.11   23
 24 Huyser, Owen               9 Liberty High School     5:54.8   18:22.10   24
 25 Randle, Walter            10 LS West                 5:55.7   18:25.05   25
 26 Nilson, Ayodeji            9 Liberty High School     5:55.9   18:25.64   26
 27 Nissen, Liam              10 Raymore-Pecu            5:56.0   18:25.90   27
 28 Knowles, Joshua           11 Liberty North           5:56.2   18:26.45   28
 29 Brewer, Ethan              9 Park Hill So            5:56.3   18:26.84   29
 30 Hammer, Dawson             9 Liberty High School     5:56.7   18:28.23   30
 31 Shipp, Parker             11 Lee's Summit            5:57.4   18:30.37   31
 32 Kerr, Miles                9 LS West                 5:58.1   18:32.36   32
 33 Figge, Ty                 10 Raymore-Pecu            5:58.1   18:32.54   33
 34 Chatfield, Carter         11 Raymore-Pecu            5:58.7   18:34.28   34
 35 Schoessel, Evan           12 Raymore-Pecu            5:58.9   18:34.96   35
 36 Hayes, Klayton             9 Blue Sprng Sth          5:59.2   18:35.97   36
 37 Meyer, Cameron             9 Staley High School      6:00.2   18:38.88   37
 38 Goeglein, Mason           12 Liberty North           6:01.6   18:43.28   38
 39 Hurst, Eli                 9 Park Hill So            6:01.8   18:43.94
 40 Heck, Marshall            12 Lee's Summit            6:02.9   18:47.48   39
 41 Dixon, Evan               12 Park Hill Hi            6:03.2   18:48.17   40
 42 Simmons, Caidyn           11 Park Hill Hi            6:03.2   18:48.29   41
 43 Luzum, Collin              9 LS North                6:03.7   18:49.72   42
 44 Acosta, Joshua            10 Park Hill So            6:04.4   18:51.99
 45 Luna, Jose                10 Liberty North           6:04.8   18:53.31   43
 46 Ridder, Joseph            10 Liberty North           6:05.2   18:54.41   44
 47 Cahill, Ayden             11 Raymore-Pecu            6:06.2   18:57.46   45
 48 Price, James              11 Park Hill Hi            6:07.8   19:02.43   46
 49 Cowan, Atticus            12 Park Hill So            6:08.7   19:05.48
 50 Hidayat, Dominic          12 Liberty North           6:09.4   19:07.46
 51 Stone, Connor             11 Blue Sprng Sth          6:09.6   19:08.03   47
 52 Fisher, Charles           11 Liberty North           6:10.5   19:11.12
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC JV

 53 Dustin, Will               9 Park Hill Hi            6:10.9   19:12.23   48
 54 Kawanabe, Kai              9 LS West                 6:11.2   19:13.01   49
 55 Pfaff, Kenneth            11 LS North                6:11.6   19:14.25   50
 56 Richey, Tucker            10 Staley High School      6:12.0   19:15.67   51
 57 Rogers, Alexander         10 Liberty North           6:13.9   19:21.67
 58 Lozano, Daniel             9 Lee's Summit            6:14.1   19:22.29   52
 59 Thornton, Michael         11 Liberty North           6:14.5   19:23.45
 60 Heflin, William           11 Park Hill So            6:15.2   19:25.54
 61 Graham, Elliot            11 LS West                 6:15.4   19:26.32   53
 62 Knapp, William             9 LS West                 6:16.1   19:28.49
 63 Davis, Jag                12 Raymore-Pecu            6:16.2   19:28.83   54
 64 Hemphill, Preston         10 Liberty North           6:16.7   19:30.33
 65 Goodfriend, Sam            9 Park Hill So            6:16.7   19:30.37
 66 Chaney, Parker             8 Blue Sprng Sth          6:16.8   19:30.65   55
 67 Warden, Nathan             9 LS West                 6:16.9   19:30.84
 68 Hannah-White, Robby       10 Park Hill Hi            6:17.0   19:31.24   56
 69 Grossman, Caden            9 Staley High School      6:17.9   19:33.94   57
 70 Stanley, Christopher      10 Raymore-Pecu            6:17.9   19:34.08
 71 Sole, Cooper               9 Raymore-Pecu            6:18.0   19:34.36
 72 Schaff, Thomas (Tj)        9 Park Hill Hi            6:18.2   19:34.96   58
 73 Gabrick, Carter           11 Park Hill So            6:18.6   19:36.21
 74 Madden, Leonel            10 Staley High School      6:18.7   19:36.33   59
 75 Parsons, Quintin          10 Park Hill So            6:18.9   19:37.00
 76 Schanz, Kellen            11 Park Hill Hi            6:19.4   19:38.63   60
 77 Sullivan, Logan           12 Park Hill So            6:19.6   19:39.12
 78 Simpson, Raif              9 Park Hill So            6:19.7   19:39.58
 79 Wright, Hank              10 Liberty North           6:20.2   19:41.19
 80 Koenig, Jaxon              9 Liberty High School     6:20.4   19:41.86
 81 Goodman, Miles            12 LS North                6:20.9   19:43.29   61
 82 Peters, Quinn             11 Liberty North           6:21.3   19:44.52
 83 Gearing, Joel              9 Liberty High School     6:21.4   19:44.89
 84 Chapman, Joshua           10 Raymore-Pecu            6:22.0   19:46.76
 85 Quirk, Noah                9 LS West                 6:22.2   19:47.25
 86 Light, Asa                11 LS North                6:22.3   19:47.75   62
 87 Hubler, Wesley            10 Staley High School      6:23.4   19:51.13   63
 88 Seeley, Kiefer            10 Raymore-Pecu            6:23.6   19:51.57
 89 Bonebrake, Casey          10 Staley High School      6:24.1   19:53.29
 90 Harlow, Alex              11 LS West                 6:24.4   19:54.10
 91 Picart, Quincy            10 Park Hill Hi            6:25.6   19:58.04
 92 Gimple, Evan               9 Park Hill So            6:25.7   19:58.34
 93 Langhorst, Henry          10 Liberty High School     6:25.8   19:58.45
 94 Collings, Max              9 Park Hill Hi            6:26.4   20:00.31
 95 Hodges, Hayden            12 Lee's Summit            6:27.0   20:02.16   64
 96 Snead, Coleman            11 Blue Springs            6:27.0   20:02.22   65
 97 Redding, Dylan             9 Blue Springs            6:27.1   20:02.55   66
 98 Williams, Clay             9 LS West                 6:27.2   20:02.74
 99 Black, Connor             10 Blue Sprng Sth          6:28.1   20:05.51   67
100 Lima De Souza, Marcos     10 Staley High School      6:28.3   20:06.41
101 Faust, Isaac               9 Staley High School      6:29.2   20:09.17
102 Johnston, Maddox          10 LS North                6:30.0   20:11.50   68
103 Schroeder, Kyle           11 Staley High School      6:30.1   20:11.80
104 Carrington, Austin        11 Staley High School      6:30.1   20:12.01
105 Hillman, Elliott          12 Liberty North           6:30.3   20:12.55
106 Sheckells, Cj             11 Staley High School      6:30.6   20:13.33
107 Flynn, Elijah              9 LS West                 6:31.1   20:15.11
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC JV

108 Irving, Eric              12 Park Hill So            6:31.2   20:15.33
109 Kerley, Eoin              10 Blue Springs            6:33.6   20:22.59   69
110 Stoeklein, Collin         10 LS West                 6:33.7   20:23.15
111 Smith, Max                10 Blue Sprng Sth          6:34.2   20:24.66   70
112 Kratt, Wyatt              10 LS West                 6:36.9   20:32.99
113 Lam, Caidon               10 Blue Sprng Sth          6:37.1   20:33.73
114 Waltner, Jonathan         10 Raymore-Pecu            6:39.7   20:41.54
115 Briggeman, Clark           9 Park Hill Hi            6:40.8   20:45.21
116 Cantrell, Adrian          12 Liberty High School     6:41.1   20:45.99
117 Wilkerson, Gabe           10 Staley High School      6:41.1   20:46.04
118 Jones, Zach                9 LS North                6:41.6   20:47.70   71
119 Carr, Preston             11 Liberty High School     6:43.9   20:54.69
120 Joiner, Max               10 Staley High School      6:44.8   20:57.39
121 Edholm, Peter             10 Liberty North           6:45.0   20:58.27
122 Mcmanigal, Lachlan         9 Lee's Summit            6:45.2   20:58.83   72
123 Taylor, Liam              10 Blue Springs            6:46.5   21:02.72   73
124 McCleary, Matthew          9 Park Hill So            6:47.1   21:04.60
125 Beck, Jordan              10 Park Hill Hi            6:51.1   21:17.08
126 Fonseca, Ricardo           9 LS West                 6:52.6   21:21.76
127 Koenig, Chase              9 LS West                 6:52.8   21:22.24
128 Kenyon, Elijah            10 Park Hill So            6:53.1   21:23.24
129 Scott, Brennan            10 Park Hill So            6:55.0   21:29.20
130 Adams, Joshua              9 Park Hill Hi            6:55.1   21:29.41
131 Mayuri, Joaquin            9 Park Hill So            6:55.8   21:31.71
132 Hurley, Aidan             11 Liberty North           6:56.1   21:32.67
133 York, Rory                10 Park Hill So            6:56.3   21:33.20
134 Garcia, Erich             10 Liberty North           6:56.7   21:34.54
135 Ryan, Mason                9 LS North                6:58.2   21:39.11   74
136 Davis, Aaron              11 Park Hill So            6:58.9   21:41.29
137 Bridgeman, Kasch           9 Liberty North           7:00.4   21:46.10
138 Scott, Victor             10 Raymore-Pecu            7:01.5   21:49.44
139 Cahill, Cody               9 Raymore-Pecu            7:01.6   21:49.59
140 Thompson, Lander          12 Park Hill Hi            7:01.7   21:49.93
141 Achille, Dominic          12 Liberty High School     7:02.2   21:51.72
142 Pyle, Rollins              9 Liberty High School     7:02.6   21:52.77
143 Mcmurry, Tristan           9 Lee's Summit            7:03.1   21:54.28
144 Miller, Morgan            10 Raymore-Pecu            7:03.7   21:56.36
145 McClain, Lance            12 Blue Springs            7:04.3   21:58.23   75
146 Enciso, Gorki              9 Lee's Summit            7:05.2   22:01.02
147 Jones, Caleb              12 Liberty North           7:07.8   22:09.05
148 Quirk, Evan                9 LS West                 7:11.8   22:21.42
149 McCleary, Cameron          9 Park Hill So            7:17.9   22:40.39
150 Vogelaar, Elliot          11 Liberty High School     7:19.8   22:46.20
151 Haney, Daylen             10 Liberty North           7:23.8   22:58.83
152 Chen, Gabe                 9 LS West                 7:24.9   23:02.06
153 Harlow, Jesse              9 LS West                 7:28.0   23:11.89
154 Pickens, Braeden          11 Blue Springs            7:33.6   23:29.12   76
155 Heinrichs, Nathanael      11 Park Hill Hi            7:33.6   23:29.28
156 Mulinazzi, Az              9 LS North                7:36.0   23:36.53
157 Poolman, Brady            10 Staley High School      7:41.1   23:52.39
158 Ortiz, Malachai           10 Liberty High School     7:41.4   23:53.50
159 Cullen, Garrett            9 Staley High School      7:42.2   23:56.00
160 Sapp, Tristan             10 Liberty North           7:45.0   24:04.68
161 Vire, Cameron             10 Staley High School      7:48.2   24:14.42
162 Perry, Greyson             9 Park Hill So            7:49.9   24:19.65



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:46 AM  10/14/2023  Page 4

2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC JV

163 Sanchez, Kegan            11 Park Hill Hi            7:58.8   24:47.53
164 Landry, Kaleb             11 LS West                 8:01.4   24:55.50
165 DelPorto, William         11 Liberty High School     8:06.3   25:10.69
166 Rinker, Andrew             9 Liberty North           8:10.8   25:24.78
167 Long, Treston             10 Lee's Summit            8:15.9   25:40.61
168 Sharp, Matthew             9 Staley High School      8:20.9   25:56.21
169 Dvorak, Maximilian        12 Park Hill Hi            8:24.0   26:05.58
170 Elliot, Nick               9 Park Hill Hi            8:26.5   26:13.44
171 Taylor, Dylan              9 Staley High School      8:53.4   27:36.94
172 McCleary, Zachary          9 Park Hill So            8:57.1   27:48.52
173 Wolters, Jacob             9 Park Hill Hi           10:34.0   32:49.53
174 Rudder, John               9 Park Hill Hi           11:42.2   36:21.63

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Liberty High School          61    1    3   11   22   24   26   30
      Total Time:  1:28:45.40
         Average:    17:45.08
   2 Park Hill South High Scho    72    9   10   16   17   20   23   29
      Total Time:  1:30:27.89
         Average:    18:05.58
   3 Liberty North High School    83    4    6    7   28   38   43   44
      Total Time:  1:30:42.59
         Average:    18:08.52
   4 Lee's Summit West High Sc    96    2   18   19   25   32   49   53
      Total Time:  1:30:30.96
         Average:    18:06.20
   5 Lee's Summit High School    143    8   13   31   39   52   64   72
      Total Time:  1:32:40.75
         Average:    18:32.15
   6 Raymore-Peculiar High Sch   144   15   27   33   34   35   45   54
      Total Time:  1:32:12.86
         Average:    18:26.58
   7 Blue Springs South High S   157    5   14   36   47   55   67   70
      Total Time:  1:33:14.38
         Average:    18:38.88
   8 Staley High School          178   12   21   37   51   57   59   63
      Total Time:  1:33:48.88
         Average:    18:45.78
   9 Park Hill High School       231   40   41   46   48   56   58   60
      Total Time:  1:35:22.36
         Average:    19:04.48
  10 Lee's Summit North High S   283   42   50   61   62   68   71   74
      Total Time:  1:37:46.51
         Average:    19:33.31
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....Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC JV

  11 Blue Springs High School    348   65   66   69   73   75   76
      Total Time:  1:43:28.31
         Average:    20:41.67
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Lee's Summit North HS

Results

Event 4  Boys 5000 Meter Run Gold Conference
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Men Gold Conference
  1 Moore, Kellen             10 LS West                 5:30.5   17:06.83    1
  2 Gray, John                 9 Liberty North           5:41.4   17:40.66    2
  3 Turnbough, John            9 Blue Sprng Sth          5:46.0   17:54.74    3
  4 McDonald, Parker          10 Liberty North           5:46.3   17:55.76    4
  5 Haberlach, Nathaniel       9 Liberty North           5:46.5   17:56.44    5
  6 Landgraf, Gage             9 Blue Sprng Sth          5:49.3   18:04.99    6
  7 Peek, Jackson             10 Raymore-Pecu            5:49.3   18:05.18    7
  8 Regehr, Josiah            10 LS West                 5:51.7   18:12.61    8
  9 McCrea, Jack               9 LS West                 5:52.2   18:14.11    9
 10 Randle, Walter            10 LS West                 5:55.7   18:25.05   10
 11 Nissen, Liam              10 Raymore-Pecu            5:56.0   18:25.90   11
 12 Knowles, Joshua           11 Liberty North           5:56.2   18:26.45   12
 13 Kerr, Miles                9 LS West                 5:58.1   18:32.36   13
 14 Figge, Ty                 10 Raymore-Pecu            5:58.1   18:32.54   14
 15 Chatfield, Carter         11 Raymore-Pecu            5:58.7   18:34.28   15
 16 Schoessel, Evan           12 Raymore-Pecu            5:58.9   18:34.96   16
 17 Hayes, Klayton             9 Blue Sprng Sth          5:59.2   18:35.97   17
 18 Goeglein, Mason           12 Liberty North           6:01.6   18:43.28   18
 19 Luna, Jose                10 Liberty North           6:04.8   18:53.31   19
 20 Ridder, Joseph            10 Liberty North           6:05.2   18:54.41   20
 21 Cahill, Ayden             11 Raymore-Pecu            6:06.2   18:57.46   21
 22 Hidayat, Dominic          12 Liberty North           6:09.4   19:07.46
 23 Stone, Connor             11 Blue Sprng Sth          6:09.6   19:08.03   22
 24 Fisher, Charles           11 Liberty North           6:10.5   19:11.12
 25 Kawanabe, Kai              9 LS West                 6:11.2   19:13.01   23
 26 Rogers, Alexander         10 Liberty North           6:13.9   19:21.67
 27 Thornton, Michael         11 Liberty North           6:14.5   19:23.45
 28 Graham, Elliot            11 LS West                 6:15.4   19:26.32   24
 29 Knapp, William             9 LS West                 6:16.1   19:28.49
 30 Davis, Jag                12 Raymore-Pecu            6:16.2   19:28.83   25
 31 Hemphill, Preston         10 Liberty North           6:16.7   19:30.33
 32 Chaney, Parker             8 Blue Sprng Sth          6:16.8   19:30.65   26
 33 Warden, Nathan             9 LS West                 6:16.9   19:30.84
 34 Stanley, Christopher      10 Raymore-Pecu            6:17.9   19:34.08
 35 Sole, Cooper               9 Raymore-Pecu            6:18.0   19:34.36
 36 Wright, Hank              10 Liberty North           6:20.2   19:41.19
 37 Peters, Quinn             11 Liberty North           6:21.3   19:44.52
 38 Chapman, Joshua           10 Raymore-Pecu            6:22.0   19:46.76
 39 Quirk, Noah                9 LS West                 6:22.2   19:47.25
 40 Seeley, Kiefer            10 Raymore-Pecu            6:23.6   19:51.57
 41 Harlow, Alex              11 LS West                 6:24.4   19:54.10
 42 Snead, Coleman            11 Blue Springs            6:27.0   20:02.22   27
 43 Redding, Dylan             9 Blue Springs            6:27.1   20:02.55   28
 44 Williams, Clay             9 LS West                 6:27.2   20:02.74
 45 Black, Connor             10 Blue Sprng Sth          6:28.1   20:05.51   29
 46 Hillman, Elliott          12 Liberty North           6:30.3   20:12.55
 47 Flynn, Elijah              9 LS West                 6:31.1   20:15.11
 48 Kerley, Eoin              10 Blue Springs            6:33.6   20:22.59   30
 49 Stoeklein, Collin         10 LS West                 6:33.7   20:23.15
 50 Smith, Max                10 Blue Sprng Sth          6:34.2   20:24.66   31
 51 Kratt, Wyatt              10 LS West                 6:36.9   20:32.99
 52 Lam, Caidon               10 Blue Sprng Sth          6:37.1   20:33.73
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Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 4  Boys 5000 Meter Run Gold Conference

 53 Waltner, Jonathan         10 Raymore-Pecu            6:39.7   20:41.54
 54 Edholm, Peter             10 Liberty North           6:45.0   20:58.27
 55 Taylor, Liam              10 Blue Springs            6:46.5   21:02.72   32
 56 Fonseca, Ricardo           9 LS West                 6:52.6   21:21.76
 57 Koenig, Chase              9 LS West                 6:52.8   21:22.24
 58 Hurley, Aidan             11 Liberty North           6:56.1   21:32.67
 59 Garcia, Erich             10 Liberty North           6:56.7   21:34.54
 60 Bridgeman, Kasch           9 Liberty North           7:00.4   21:46.10
 61 Scott, Victor             10 Raymore-Pecu            7:01.5   21:49.44
 62 Cahill, Cody               9 Raymore-Pecu            7:01.6   21:49.59
 63 Miller, Morgan            10 Raymore-Pecu            7:03.7   21:56.36
 64 McClain, Lance            12 Blue Springs            7:04.3   21:58.23   33
 65 Jones, Caleb              12 Liberty North           7:07.8   22:09.05
 66 Quirk, Evan                9 LS West                 7:11.8   22:21.42
 67 Haney, Daylen             10 Liberty North           7:23.8   22:58.83
 68 Chen, Gabe                 9 LS West                 7:24.9   23:02.06
 69 Harlow, Jesse              9 LS West                 7:28.0   23:11.89
 70 Pickens, Braeden          11 Blue Springs            7:33.6   23:29.12   34
 71 Sapp, Tristan             10 Liberty North           7:45.0   24:04.68
 72 Landry, Kaleb             11 LS West                 8:01.4   24:55.50
 73 Rinker, Andrew             9 Liberty North           8:10.8   25:24.78

Event 4  Boys 5000 Meter Run Silver Conference
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Men Silver Conference
  1 Hicks, Jaeger             11 Liberty High School     5:26.4   16:53.81    1
  2 Dermody, Gannon           11 Liberty High School     5:30.9   17:07.93    2
  3 Evans, Gavin               9 Lee's Summit            5:46.6   17:56.80    3
  4 Irving, Seth               9 Park Hill So            5:47.5   17:59.64    4
  5 Ketter, Simon             10 Park Hill So            5:48.1   18:01.50    5
  6 Trammell, Benjamin        11 Liberty High School     5:48.4   18:02.40    6
  7 Brady, Thomas             11 Staley High School      5:48.6   18:03.05    7
  8 Sisk, Tye                 11 Lee's Summit            5:48.9   18:03.81    8
  9 Cowan, Roman              10 Park Hill So            5:49.4   18:05.42    9
 10 Hilzinger, Zachary        11 Park Hill So            5:49.5   18:05.62   10
 11 Brogan, Benjamin          12 Park Hill So            5:52.7   18:15.71   11
 12 Boyce, Miles              12 Staley High School      5:53.2   18:17.34   12
 13 O'Dell, Maclan             9 Liberty High School     5:53.8   18:19.16   13
 14 O'Brien, Justin           11 Park Hill So            5:54.5   18:21.11   14
 15 Huyser, Owen               9 Liberty High School     5:54.8   18:22.10   15
 16 Nilson, Ayodeji            9 Liberty High School     5:55.9   18:25.64   16
 17 Brewer, Ethan              9 Park Hill So            5:56.3   18:26.84   17
 18 Hammer, Dawson             9 Liberty High School     5:56.7   18:28.23   18
 19 Shipp, Parker             11 Lee's Summit            5:57.4   18:30.37   19
 20 Meyer, Cameron             9 Staley High School      6:00.2   18:38.88   20
 21 Hurst, Eli                 9 Park Hill So            6:01.8   18:43.94
 22 Heck, Marshall            12 Lee's Summit            6:02.9   18:47.48   21
 23 Dixon, Evan               12 Park Hill Hi            6:03.2   18:48.17   22
 24 Simmons, Caidyn           11 Park Hill Hi            6:03.2   18:48.29   23
 25 Luzum, Collin              9 LS North                6:03.7   18:49.72   24
 26 Acosta, Joshua            10 Park Hill So            6:04.4   18:51.99
 27 Price, James              11 Park Hill Hi            6:07.8   19:02.43   25
 28 Cowan, Atticus            12 Park Hill So            6:08.7   19:05.48
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 29 Dustin, Will               9 Park Hill Hi            6:10.9   19:12.23   26
 30 Pfaff, Kenneth            11 LS North                6:11.6   19:14.25   27
 31 Richey, Tucker            10 Staley High School      6:12.0   19:15.67   28
 32 Lozano, Daniel             9 Lee's Summit            6:14.1   19:22.29   29
 33 Heflin, William           11 Park Hill So            6:15.2   19:25.54
 34 Goodfriend, Sam            9 Park Hill So            6:16.7   19:30.37
 35 Hannah-White, Robby       10 Park Hill Hi            6:17.0   19:31.24   30
 36 Grossman, Caden            9 Staley High School      6:17.9   19:33.94   31
 37 Schaff, Thomas (Tj)        9 Park Hill Hi            6:18.2   19:34.96   32
 38 Gabrick, Carter           11 Park Hill So            6:18.6   19:36.21
 39 Madden, Leonel            10 Staley High School      6:18.7   19:36.33   33
 40 Parsons, Quintin          10 Park Hill So            6:18.9   19:37.00
 41 Schanz, Kellen            11 Park Hill Hi            6:19.4   19:38.63   34
 42 Sullivan, Logan           12 Park Hill So            6:19.6   19:39.12
 43 Simpson, Raif              9 Park Hill So            6:19.7   19:39.58
 44 Koenig, Jaxon              9 Liberty High School     6:20.4   19:41.86
 45 Goodman, Miles            12 LS North                6:20.9   19:43.29   35
 46 Gearing, Joel              9 Liberty High School     6:21.4   19:44.89
 47 Light, Asa                11 LS North                6:22.3   19:47.75   36
 48 Hubler, Wesley            10 Staley High School      6:23.4   19:51.13   37
 49 Bonebrake, Casey          10 Staley High School      6:24.1   19:53.29
 50 Picart, Quincy            10 Park Hill Hi            6:25.6   19:58.04
 51 Gimple, Evan               9 Park Hill So            6:25.7   19:58.34
 52 Langhorst, Henry          10 Liberty High School     6:25.8   19:58.45
 53 Collings, Max              9 Park Hill Hi            6:26.4   20:00.31
 54 Hodges, Hayden            12 Lee's Summit            6:27.0   20:02.16   38
 55 Lima De Souza, Marcos     10 Staley High School      6:28.3   20:06.41
 56 Faust, Isaac               9 Staley High School      6:29.2   20:09.17
 57 Johnston, Maddox          10 LS North                6:30.0   20:11.50   39
 58 Schroeder, Kyle           11 Staley High School      6:30.1   20:11.80
 59 Carrington, Austin        11 Staley High School      6:30.1   20:12.01
 60 Sheckells, Cj             11 Staley High School      6:30.6   20:13.33
 61 Irving, Eric              12 Park Hill So            6:31.2   20:15.33
 62 Briggeman, Clark           9 Park Hill Hi            6:40.8   20:45.21
 63 Cantrell, Adrian          12 Liberty High School     6:41.1   20:45.99
 64 Wilkerson, Gabe           10 Staley High School      6:41.1   20:46.04
 65 Jones, Zach                9 LS North                6:41.6   20:47.70   40
 66 Carr, Preston             11 Liberty High School     6:43.9   20:54.69
 67 Joiner, Max               10 Staley High School      6:44.8   20:57.39
 68 Mcmanigal, Lachlan         9 Lee's Summit            6:45.2   20:58.83   41
 69 McCleary, Matthew          9 Park Hill So            6:47.1   21:04.60
 70 Beck, Jordan              10 Park Hill Hi            6:51.1   21:17.08
 71 Kenyon, Elijah            10 Park Hill So            6:53.1   21:23.24
 72 Scott, Brennan            10 Park Hill So            6:55.0   21:29.20
 73 Adams, Joshua              9 Park Hill Hi            6:55.1   21:29.41
 74 Mayuri, Joaquin            9 Park Hill So            6:55.8   21:31.71
 75 York, Rory                10 Park Hill So            6:56.3   21:33.20
 76 Ryan, Mason                9 LS North                6:58.2   21:39.11   42
 77 Davis, Aaron              11 Park Hill So            6:58.9   21:41.29
 78 Thompson, Lander          12 Park Hill Hi            7:01.7   21:49.93
 79 Achille, Dominic          12 Liberty High School     7:02.2   21:51.72
 80 Pyle, Rollins              9 Liberty High School     7:02.6   21:52.77
 81 Mcmurry, Tristan           9 Lee's Summit            7:03.1   21:54.28
 82 Enciso, Gorki              9 Lee's Summit            7:05.2   22:01.02
 83 McCleary, Cameron          9 Park Hill So            7:17.9   22:40.39



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:20 AM  10/14/2023  Page 4

2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results
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 84 Vogelaar, Elliot          11 Liberty High School     7:19.8   22:46.20
 85 Heinrichs, Nathanael      11 Park Hill Hi            7:33.6   23:29.28
 86 Mulinazzi, Az              9 LS North                7:36.0   23:36.53
 87 Poolman, Brady            10 Staley High School      7:41.1   23:52.39
 88 Ortiz, Malachai           10 Liberty High School     7:41.4   23:53.50
 89 Cullen, Garrett            9 Staley High School      7:42.2   23:56.00
 90 Vire, Cameron             10 Staley High School      7:48.2   24:14.42
 91 Perry, Greyson             9 Park Hill So            7:49.9   24:19.65
 92 Sanchez, Kegan            11 Park Hill Hi            7:58.8   24:47.53
 93 DelPorto, William         11 Liberty High School     8:06.3   25:10.69
 94 Long, Treston             10 Lee's Summit            8:15.9   25:40.61
 95 Sharp, Matthew             9 Staley High School      8:20.9   25:56.21
 96 Dvorak, Maximilian        12 Park Hill Hi            8:24.0   26:05.58
 97 Elliot, Nick               9 Park Hill Hi            8:26.5   26:13.44
 98 Taylor, Dylan              9 Staley High School      8:53.4   27:36.94
 99 McCleary, Zachary          9 Park Hill So            8:57.1   27:48.52
100 Wolters, Jacob             9 Park Hill Hi           10:34.0   32:49.53
101 Rudder, John               9 Park Hill Hi           11:42.2   36:21.63

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men Gold Conference
   1 Liberty North High School    41    2    4    5   12   18   19   20
      Total Time:  1:30:42.59
         Average:    18:08.52
   2 Lee's Summit West High Sc    41    1    8    9   10   13   23   24
      Total Time:  1:30:30.96
         Average:    18:06.20
   3 Raymore-Peculiar High Sch    63    7   11   14   15   16   21   25
      Total Time:  1:32:12.86
         Average:    18:26.58
   4 Blue Springs South High S    74    3    6   17   22   26   29   31
      Total Time:  1:33:14.38
         Average:    18:38.88
   5 Blue Springs High School    150   27   28   30   32   33   34
      Total Time:  1:43:28.31
         Average:    20:41.67
Results - Men Silver Conference
   1 Liberty High School          37    1    2    6   13   15   16   18
      Total Time:  1:28:45.40
         Average:    17:45.08
   2 Park Hill South High Scho    39    4    5    9   10   11   14   17
      Total Time:  1:30:27.89
         Average:    18:05.58
   3 Lee's Summit High School     80    3    8   19   21   29   38   41
      Total Time:  1:32:40.75
         Average:    18:32.15
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   4 Staley High School           98    7   12   20   28   31   33   37
      Total Time:  1:33:48.88
         Average:    18:45.78
   5 Park Hill High School       126   22   23   25   26   30   32   34
      Total Time:  1:35:22.36
         Average:    19:04.48
   6 Lee's Summit North High S   161   24   27   35   36   39   40   42
      Total Time:  1:37:46.51
         Average:    19:33.31
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Event 5  Girls 5k Run CC JV
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Freire, Avala             10 Liberty High School     6:37.2   20:33.95    1
  2 Morris, Lucy              11 Blue Sprng Sth          6:39.5   20:41.11    2
  3 Stephenson, Brooke        10 Raymore-Pecu            6:41.0   20:45.76    3
  4 Baier, Bailey              9 Blue Sprng Sth          6:42.7   20:50.94    4
  5 McDuffie, Addison         11 Liberty High School     6:43.8   20:54.35    5
  6 Clausing, Maryn           11 Raymore-Pecu            6:46.3   21:02.08    6
  7 Coleman, Natalie          11 Liberty North           6:48.4   21:08.59    7
  8 Bloom, Emma               11 Blue Sprng Sth          6:49.1   21:10.80    8
  9 Dreher, Molly              9 Blue Sprng Sth          6:50.3   21:14.49    9
 10 Stein, Chloe              11 Blue Sprng Sth          6:51.1   21:17.09   10
 11 Rogers, Blake              9 Liberty High School     6:54.9   21:28.85   11
 12 Chatfield, Tiffany        12 Raymore-Pecu            6:56.3   21:33.36   12
 13 Trischler, Kathryn        12 Liberty North           6:58.0   21:38.68   13
 14 Chatfield, Lorren         12 Raymore-Pecu            6:58.3   21:39.61   14
 15 Kramer, Morgan            12 Blue Sprng Sth          6:59.0   21:41.54   15
 16 Briles, Tavia              9 Blue Springs            7:01.2   21:48.46   16
 17 Bishard, Lauren           12 Park Hill So            7:01.7   21:50.16   17
 18 Longest, Margeaux         10 Blue Sprng Sth          7:02.9   21:53.89   18
 19 O'Brien, Lily              9 Liberty High School     7:03.1   21:54.33   19
 20 Schmidt, Adele             9 Raymore-Pecu            7:03.4   21:55.22   20
 21 Bailey, Jayda              9 Blue Sprng Sth          7:03.5   21:55.66
 22 Montuori, Milana          11 Liberty High School     7:03.6   21:55.88   21
 23 Edwards, Lexi              9 Blue Sprng Sth          7:03.7   21:56.37
 24 Sinclair, Emilia          11 Park Hill So            7:05.8   22:02.76   22
 25 Marshall, Kayla            9 Park Hill So            7:06.1   22:03.85   23
 26 Johnson, Annie            12 Staley High School      7:08.1   22:09.83   24
 27 Malisos, Gelina           10 Liberty North           7:08.7   22:11.65   25
 28 Jenkins, Lilly            10 Liberty High School     7:08.8   22:12.17   26
 29 Yonker, Ariana            10 Blue Sprng Sth          7:10.8   22:18.22
 30 Logan, Devyn               9 Blue Sprng Sth          7:13.6   22:27.05
 31 Wheeler, Meredith         11 Park Hill So            7:17.0   22:37.52   27
 32 Lucas, Ryann               9 Blue Sprng Sth          7:17.4   22:38.94
 33 Neff, Sydney               9 Blue Sprng Sth          7:17.5   22:39.10
 34 Dreher, Lucille            9 Blue Sprng Sth          7:18.1   22:40.84
 35 Strobel, Macy             11 Park Hill So            7:18.5   22:42.09   28
 36 Cozby, Charlye             9 Raymore-Pecu            7:18.9   22:43.47   29
 37 Fuller, Issabella         11 Staley High School      7:22.9   22:55.95   30
 38 Guevara, Lupita           12 Lee's Summit            7:24.4   23:00.71   31
 39 Jones, Rosy                9 LS West                 7:26.8   23:08.17   32
 40 Patel, Arya               10 Blue Sprng Sth          7:27.9   23:11.57
 41 Colvin, Scout             12 Park Hill So            7:28.3   23:12.80   33
 42 Whaley, Grace             10 LS West                 7:29.0   23:14.89   34
 43 Hance, Kate               10 Park Hill Hi            7:29.9   23:17.73   35
 44 Schaefer, Aubrey           9 Blue Springs            7:30.6   23:19.85   36
 45 Riddle, Alexis            12 Blue Springs            7:33.8   23:29.73   37
 46 Dryer, Enslie             10 Liberty High School     7:34.9   23:33.23   38
 47 Bender, Lauren            10 Park Hill So            7:35.3   23:34.50   39
 48 Dancy, Gracyn             11 LS West                 7:36.2   23:37.15   40
 49 Wright, Mackenzie         12 Park Hill So            7:36.8   23:39.03
 50 Gerding, Emma              9 LS North                7:37.1   23:39.94
 51 Teague, Allison            9 Staley High School      7:38.7   23:44.87   41
 52 Smith, Bailey              9 Staley High School      7:39.5   23:47.55   42
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 53 Hendrix, Sidney           10 Park Hill Hi            7:40.9   23:51.98   43
 54 Roe, Maya                  9 Park Hill So            7:41.3   23:53.17
 55 Jones, Eliza              10 Liberty North           7:41.4   23:53.46   44
 56 Kimmerle, Mary            12 Liberty North           7:42.8   23:57.65   45
 57 Johnson, Jayden           12 Liberty North           7:42.8   23:57.70   46
 58 Flener, Grace             12 Liberty North           7:42.8   23:57.74   47
 59 Shoffner, Addison         10 LS West                 7:43.6   24:00.22   48
 60 Grass, Kaydence           11 Liberty North           7:44.9   24:04.31
 61 Medina Benitez, Emily     10 Raymore-Pecu            7:46.1   24:07.95   49
 62 Fink, Edith               12 Park Hill Hi            7:46.5   24:09.33   50
 63 Hilton, Josie             11 Liberty North           7:46.6   24:09.40
 64 Patterson, Kylie          10 Raymore-Pecu            7:47.8   24:13.27
 65 Moran, Alexandra           9 Liberty North           7:48.6   24:15.66
 66 Seymour, Emily             9 Liberty North           7:48.6   24:15.86
 67 Humiston, Megan           11 Park Hill So            7:50.5   24:21.53
 68 Stadler, Adiline           9 Liberty High School     7:51.4   24:24.59
 69 Hedberg, Hailey           10 Liberty High School     7:52.7   24:28.43
 70 Andrews, Makayla           9 Staley High School      7:53.7   24:31.62   51
 71 Butler, Elena             11 Blue Sprng Sth          7:54.1   24:32.79
 72 Bryans, Kathryn           11 Liberty High School     7:54.3   24:33.49
 73 Haroldsen, Anya            9 Lee's Summit            7:55.4   24:36.75   52
 74 Spratt, Riley             10 Liberty High School     7:56.6   24:40.74
 75 George, Darilyn            9 LS West                 7:59.1   24:48.23   53
 76 Yates, Lydia              10 Liberty North           8:00.1   24:51.63
 77 Sibert, Josephine         12 Lee's Summit            8:01.8   24:56.64   54
 78 Malisos, Sarina           12 Liberty North           8:06.3   25:10.65
 79 Olsen, Ysabella           12 Park Hill So            8:10.8   25:24.79
 80 Morrison, Elaine          12 Staley High School      8:13.3   25:32.56   55
 81 Torri, Angelina           12 Park Hill Hi            8:16.3   25:41.76   56
 82 Fleckal, Jadyn            11 Liberty High School     8:16.4   25:42.15
 83 Braton, Alexa             10 Lee's Summit            8:17.0   25:43.86   57
 84 Satiro Tran, Gracie       10 Staley High School      8:17.7   25:46.07   58
 85 Urrutxua, Martina         10 Liberty High School     8:17.9   25:46.80
 86 Cuadra, Zamara            11 Park Hill Hi            8:18.6   25:48.95   59
 87 Burnett, Casey            10 Raymore-Pecu            8:21.0   25:56.55
 88 Schmidt, Maggie           12 Park Hill So            8:21.7   25:58.47
 89 Droleski, Gracie          10 Park Hill So            8:23.6   26:04.44
 90 Keeney, Addi              10 LS West                 8:23.8   26:05.03   60
 91 Manley, Zoe                9 Blue Springs            8:27.4   26:16.29   61
 92 Peek, Sicily               9 Raymore-Pecu            8:28.4   26:19.56
 93 Sage, Kendra              12 LS West                 8:28.7   26:20.30   62
 94 Graber, Ella              12 LS West                 8:30.3   26:25.30
 95 Delk, Miranda             12 Park Hill Hi            8:36.4   26:44.38   63
 96 Lynn, Triana              10 Park Hill So            8:36.4   26:44.40
 97 Dixon, Elizabeth           9 Park Hill Hi            8:37.9   26:48.78   64
 98 McDowell, Langston         9 Liberty High School     8:41.2   26:59.16
 99 Swearingen, Margaret       9 Lee's Summit            8:41.6   27:00.39   65
100 Beck, Audrey               9 Park Hill Hi            8:42.7   27:03.73
101 Colvin, Wren               9 Park Hill So            8:43.2   27:05.45
102 Wickham, Elsie            11 Liberty North           8:44.6   27:09.62
103 Triche, Lyla              10 Liberty North           8:45.6   27:12.91
104 Thomas, Kylie              9 Blue Springs            8:46.3   27:15.02   66
105 Garciga, Jasmine          10 Lee's Summit            8:46.9   27:16.74   67
106 Spornitz, Nora            12 Park Hill Hi            8:47.4   27:18.36
107 Roberts, Keira            10 LS West                 8:48.4   27:21.45
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 5  Girls 5k Run CC JV

108 Mosquera, Marta           10 Liberty High School     8:55.6   27:43.95
109 Sentgeorge, Edy            9 Lee's Summit            8:57.1   27:48.59   68
110 Morby, McKenna            11 LS West                 8:58.1   27:51.83
111 Worthy, Kacey             10 Lee's Summit            9:02.5   28:05.30
112 Miller, Grace              9 Park Hill Hi            9:12.1   28:35.19
113 Reger, Rachael             9 Liberty North           9:13.0   28:37.87
114 Spears, D'Niece            9 Raymore-Pecu            9:42.8   30:10.62
115 Young, Nya                12 LS West                 9:43.2   30:11.81
116 Brummett, Faith           10 Park Hill So            9:47.3   30:24.45
117 Tallman, Breanna           9 Blue Sprng Sth         12:35.2   39:06.05

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Blue Springs South High S    33    2    4    8    9   10   15   18
      Total Time:  1:45:14.43
         Average:    21:02.89
   2 Raymore-Peculiar High Sch    55    3    6   12   14   20   29   49
      Total Time:  1:46:56.03
         Average:    21:23.21
   3 Liberty High School          57    1    5   11   19   21   26   38
      Total Time:  1:46:47.36
         Average:    21:21.48
   4 Park Hill South High Scho   117   17   22   23   27   28   33   39
      Total Time:  1:51:16.38
         Average:    22:15.28
   5 Liberty North High School   134    7   13   25   44   45   46   47
      Total Time:  1:52:50.03
         Average:    22:34.01
   6 Staley High School          188   24   30   41   42   51   55   58
      Total Time:  1:57:09.82
         Average:    23:25.97
   7 Lee's Summit West High Sc   207   32   34   40   48   53   60   62
      Total Time:  1:58:48.66
         Average:    23:45.74
   8 Blue Springs High School    216   16   36   37   61   66
      Total Time:  2:02:09.35
         Average:    24:25.87
   9 Park Hill High School       243   35   43   50   56   59   63   64
      Total Time:  2:02:49.75
         Average:    24:33.95
  10 Lee's Summit High School    259   31   52   54   57   65   67   68
      Total Time:  2:05:18.35
         Average:    25:03.67
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

Event 5  Girls 5000 Meter Run Gold Conference
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Women Gold Conference
  1 Morris, Lucy              11 Blue Sprng Sth          6:39.5   20:41.11    1
  2 Stephenson, Brooke        10 Raymore-Pecu            6:41.0   20:45.76    2
  3 Baier, Bailey              9 Blue Sprng Sth          6:42.7   20:50.94    3
  4 Clausing, Maryn           11 Raymore-Pecu            6:46.3   21:02.08    4
  5 Coleman, Natalie          11 Liberty North           6:48.4   21:08.59    5
  6 Bloom, Emma               11 Blue Sprng Sth          6:49.1   21:10.80    6
  7 Dreher, Molly              9 Blue Sprng Sth          6:50.3   21:14.49    7
  8 Stein, Chloe              11 Blue Sprng Sth          6:51.1   21:17.09    8
  9 Chatfield, Tiffany        12 Raymore-Pecu            6:56.3   21:33.36    9
 10 Trischler, Kathryn        12 Liberty North           6:58.0   21:38.68   10
 11 Chatfield, Lorren         12 Raymore-Pecu            6:58.3   21:39.61   11
 12 Kramer, Morgan            12 Blue Sprng Sth          6:59.0   21:41.54   12
 13 Briles, Tavia              9 Blue Springs            7:01.2   21:48.46   13
 14 Longest, Margeaux         10 Blue Sprng Sth          7:02.9   21:53.89   14
 15 Schmidt, Adele             9 Raymore-Pecu            7:03.4   21:55.22   15
 16 Bailey, Jayda              9 Blue Sprng Sth          7:03.5   21:55.66
 17 Edwards, Lexi              9 Blue Sprng Sth          7:03.7   21:56.37
 18 Malisos, Gelina           10 Liberty North           7:08.7   22:11.65   16
 19 Yonker, Ariana            10 Blue Sprng Sth          7:10.8   22:18.22
 20 Logan, Devyn               9 Blue Sprng Sth          7:13.6   22:27.05
 21 Lucas, Ryann               9 Blue Sprng Sth          7:17.4   22:38.94
 22 Neff, Sydney               9 Blue Sprng Sth          7:17.5   22:39.10
 23 Dreher, Lucille            9 Blue Sprng Sth          7:18.1   22:40.84
 24 Cozby, Charlye             9 Raymore-Pecu            7:18.9   22:43.47   17
 25 Jones, Rosy                9 LS West                 7:26.8   23:08.17   18
 26 Patel, Arya               10 Blue Sprng Sth          7:27.9   23:11.57
 27 Whaley, Grace             10 LS West                 7:29.0   23:14.89   19
 28 Schaefer, Aubrey           9 Blue Springs            7:30.6   23:19.85   20
 29 Riddle, Alexis            12 Blue Springs            7:33.8   23:29.73   21
 30 Dancy, Gracyn             11 LS West                 7:36.2   23:37.15   22
 31 Jones, Eliza              10 Liberty North           7:41.4   23:53.46   23
 32 Kimmerle, Mary            12 Liberty North           7:42.8   23:57.65   24
 33 Johnson, Jayden           12 Liberty North           7:42.8   23:57.70   25
 34 Flener, Grace             12 Liberty North           7:42.8   23:57.74   26
 35 Shoffner, Addison         10 LS West                 7:43.6   24:00.22   27
 36 Grass, Kaydence           11 Liberty North           7:44.9   24:04.31
 37 Medina Benitez, Emily     10 Raymore-Pecu            7:46.1   24:07.95   28
 38 Hilton, Josie             11 Liberty North           7:46.6   24:09.40
 39 Patterson, Kylie          10 Raymore-Pecu            7:47.8   24:13.27
 40 Moran, Alexandra           9 Liberty North           7:48.6   24:15.66
 41 Seymour, Emily             9 Liberty North           7:48.6   24:15.86
 42 Butler, Elena             11 Blue Sprng Sth          7:54.1   24:32.79
 43 George, Darilyn            9 LS West                 7:59.1   24:48.23   29
 44 Yates, Lydia              10 Liberty North           8:00.1   24:51.63
 45 Malisos, Sarina           12 Liberty North           8:06.3   25:10.65
 46 Burnett, Casey            10 Raymore-Pecu            8:21.0   25:56.55
 47 Keeney, Addi              10 LS West                 8:23.8   26:05.03   30
 48 Manley, Zoe                9 Blue Springs            8:27.4   26:16.29   31
 49 Peek, Sicily               9 Raymore-Pecu            8:28.4   26:19.56
 50 Sage, Kendra              12 LS West                 8:28.7   26:20.30   32
 51 Graber, Ella              12 LS West                 8:30.3   26:25.30
 52 Wickham, Elsie            11 Liberty North           8:44.6   27:09.62
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 5  Girls 5000 Meter Run Gold Conference

 53 Triche, Lyla              10 Liberty North           8:45.6   27:12.91
 54 Thomas, Kylie              9 Blue Springs            8:46.3   27:15.02   33
 55 Roberts, Keira            10 LS West                 8:48.4   27:21.45
 56 Morby, McKenna            11 LS West                 8:58.1   27:51.83
 57 Reger, Rachael             9 Liberty North           9:13.0   28:37.87
 58 Spears, D'Niece            9 Raymore-Pecu            9:42.8   30:10.62
 59 Young, Nya                12 LS West                 9:43.2   30:11.81
 60 Tallman, Breanna           9 Blue Sprng Sth         12:35.2   39:06.05

Event 5  Girls 5000 Meter Run Silver Conference
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
Results - Women Silver Conference
  1 Freire, Avala             10 Liberty High School     6:37.2   20:33.95    1
  2 McDuffie, Addison         11 Liberty High School     6:43.8   20:54.35    2
  3 Rogers, Blake              9 Liberty High School     6:54.9   21:28.85    3
  4 Bishard, Lauren           12 Park Hill So            7:01.7   21:50.16    4
  5 O'Brien, Lily              9 Liberty High School     7:03.1   21:54.33    5
  6 Montuori, Milana          11 Liberty High School     7:03.6   21:55.88    6
  7 Sinclair, Emilia          11 Park Hill So            7:05.8   22:02.76    7
  8 Marshall, Kayla            9 Park Hill So            7:06.1   22:03.85    8
  9 Johnson, Annie            12 Staley High School      7:08.1   22:09.83    9
 10 Jenkins, Lilly            10 Liberty High School     7:08.8   22:12.17   10
 11 Wheeler, Meredith         11 Park Hill So            7:17.0   22:37.52   11
 12 Strobel, Macy             11 Park Hill So            7:18.5   22:42.09   12
 13 Fuller, Issabella         11 Staley High School      7:22.9   22:55.95   13
 14 Guevara, Lupita           12 Lee's Summit            7:24.4   23:00.71   14
 15 Colvin, Scout             12 Park Hill So            7:28.3   23:12.80   15
 16 Hance, Kate               10 Park Hill Hi            7:29.9   23:17.73   16
 17 Dryer, Enslie             10 Liberty High School     7:34.9   23:33.23   17
 18 Bender, Lauren            10 Park Hill So            7:35.3   23:34.50   18
 19 Wright, Mackenzie         12 Park Hill So            7:36.8   23:39.03
 20 Gerding, Emma              9 LS North                7:37.1   23:39.94
 21 Teague, Allison            9 Staley High School      7:38.7   23:44.87   19
 22 Smith, Bailey              9 Staley High School      7:39.5   23:47.55   20
 23 Hendrix, Sidney           10 Park Hill Hi            7:40.9   23:51.98   21
 24 Roe, Maya                  9 Park Hill So            7:41.3   23:53.17
 25 Fink, Edith               12 Park Hill Hi            7:46.5   24:09.33   22
 26 Humiston, Megan           11 Park Hill So            7:50.5   24:21.53
 27 Stadler, Adiline           9 Liberty High School     7:51.4   24:24.59
 28 Hedberg, Hailey           10 Liberty High School     7:52.7   24:28.43
 29 Andrews, Makayla           9 Staley High School      7:53.7   24:31.62   23
 30 Bryans, Kathryn           11 Liberty High School     7:54.3   24:33.49
 31 Haroldsen, Anya            9 Lee's Summit            7:55.4   24:36.75   24
 32 Spratt, Riley             10 Liberty High School     7:56.6   24:40.74
 33 Sibert, Josephine         12 Lee's Summit            8:01.8   24:56.64   25
 34 Olsen, Ysabella           12 Park Hill So            8:10.8   25:24.79
 35 Morrison, Elaine          12 Staley High School      8:13.3   25:32.56   26
 36 Torri, Angelina           12 Park Hill Hi            8:16.3   25:41.76   27
 37 Fleckal, Jadyn            11 Liberty High School     8:16.4   25:42.15
 38 Braton, Alexa             10 Lee's Summit            8:17.0   25:43.86   28
 39 Satiro Tran, Gracie       10 Staley High School      8:17.7   25:46.07   29
 40 Urrutxua, Martina         10 Liberty High School     8:17.9   25:46.80
 41 Cuadra, Zamara            11 Park Hill Hi            8:18.6   25:48.95   30
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 5  Girls 5000 Meter Run Silver Conference

 42 Schmidt, Maggie           12 Park Hill So            8:21.7   25:58.47
 43 Droleski, Gracie          10 Park Hill So            8:23.6   26:04.44
 44 Delk, Miranda             12 Park Hill Hi            8:36.4   26:44.38   31
 45 Lynn, Triana              10 Park Hill So            8:36.4   26:44.40
 46 Dixon, Elizabeth           9 Park Hill Hi            8:37.9   26:48.78   32
 47 McDowell, Langston         9 Liberty High School     8:41.2   26:59.16
 48 Swearingen, Margaret       9 Lee's Summit            8:41.6   27:00.39   33
 49 Beck, Audrey               9 Park Hill Hi            8:42.7   27:03.73
 50 Colvin, Wren               9 Park Hill So            8:43.2   27:05.45
 51 Garciga, Jasmine          10 Lee's Summit            8:46.9   27:16.74   34
 52 Spornitz, Nora            12 Park Hill Hi            8:47.4   27:18.36
 53 Mosquera, Marta           10 Liberty High School     8:55.6   27:43.95
 54 Sentgeorge, Edy            9 Lee's Summit            8:57.1   27:48.59   35
 55 Worthy, Kacey             10 Lee's Summit            9:02.5   28:05.30
 56 Miller, Grace              9 Park Hill Hi            9:12.1   28:35.19
 57 Brummett, Faith           10 Park Hill So            9:47.3   30:24.45

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women Gold Conference
   1 Blue Springs South High S    25    1    3    6    7    8   12   14
      Total Time:  1:45:14.43
         Average:    21:02.89
   2 Raymore-Peculiar High Sch    41    2    4    9   11   15   17   28
      Total Time:  1:46:56.03
         Average:    21:23.21
   3 Liberty North High School    78    5   10   16   23   24   25   26
      Total Time:  1:52:50.03
         Average:    22:34.01
   4 Lee's Summit West High Sc   115   18   19   22   27   29   30   32
      Total Time:  1:58:48.66
         Average:    23:45.74
   5 Blue Springs High School    118   13   20   21   31   33
      Total Time:  2:02:09.35
         Average:    24:25.87
Results - Women Silver Conference
   1 Liberty High School          17    1    2    3    5    6   10   17
      Total Time:  1:46:47.36
         Average:    21:21.48
   2 Park Hill South High Scho    42    4    7    8   11   12   15   18
      Total Time:  1:51:16.38
         Average:    22:15.28
   3 Staley High School           84    9   13   19   20   23   26   29
      Total Time:  1:57:09.82
         Average:    23:25.97
   4 Park Hill High School       116   16   21   22   27   30   31   32
      Total Time:  2:02:49.75
         Average:    24:33.95
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2023 Kansas City Suburban Gold & Silver Conference XC Championships - 10/14/20

Lee's Summit North HS

Results

....Event 5  Girls 5000 Meter Run Silver Conference

   5 Lee's Summit High School    124   14   24   25   28   33   34   35
      Total Time:  2:05:18.35
         Average:    25:03.67


